
Sparkling wine....................................

RosÉ...........

White..............

ALLIMANT-LAUGNER

J. LAURENS

COLIN 

MICHEL DERVIN (375 ML)

MICHEL DERVIN (750 ML)

TAITTINGER (375 ML)

TAITTINGER (750 ML)

Grenache-Syrah-Cinsault   ............................... Provence, France

Crémant d’Alsace, Rosé  ...................................... Alsace, France

Crémant de Limoux  .......................................... Limoux, France 

Blanc de Blancs  ........................................... Champagne, France

Blanc de Noirs  ............................................ Champagne, France

Blanc de Noirs  ............................................ Champagne, France

Brut la Française  ......................................... Champagne, France

Brut la Française  ......................................... Champagne, France

Sauvignon Blanc/Vermentino   ......................................... Pays d’Oc

Muscadet   ............................................................................. Loire

Sauvignon Blanc   ................................................................... Loire

Sauvignon Blanc   ................................................................... Loire

Chardonnay   .................................................................. Burgundy

Chardonnay   .................................................................. Burgundy

Chardonnay   .................................................................. Burgundy

Chenin Blanc   ....................................................................... Loire

Albariño   .................................................................... Edna Valley
Rhône blend “Theresa”   ............................................... Paso Robles

Chardonnay  ................................................................ Edna Valley 

Sauvignon Blanc   ................................ Marlborough, New Zealand

Riesling   ............................................................... Mosel, Germany

CÔTES DE PROVENCE

(CHÂTEAU DU ROUËT)

HOUSE WHITE

MUSCADET SÈVRE ET MAINE

SANCERRE (750 ML)

SANCERRE (375 ML)

CHABLIS

BOURGOGNE

MONTAGNY 1ER CRU

VOUVRAY

CADRE

DENNER VINEYARDS

STEPHEN ROSS

CRAGGY RANGE

GUNTRUM

42

49

35

85

40

45

85

Corkage fee $25 per bottle. Vintages and availability subject to change.

36

30

60

82

85

45

49

40

30

52

29

49

FRANCE

CALIFORNIA

OTHER REGIONS

Red........

37

65

45

49

45

54

25

45

60

42

70

60

150

56

70

65

21

FRANCE

CALIFORNIA

40

175

200

Grenache-Syrah   ............................................................ Pays d’Oc

Pinot Noir   ........................................................................... Alsace

Pinot Noir   ..................................................................... Burgundy

Trousseau   .............................................................................. Jura

Gamay   ......................................................................... Beaujolais

Cabernet Franc   .................................................................... Loire

Cabernet Franc   .................................................................... Loire

Blend   ............................................................................ Bordeaux
Malbec-Merlot   ............................................................. Sud-Ouest

Cab Franc-Merlot   .......................................................... Bordeaux

Blend   ................................................................................ Rhône

Grenache-Syrah-Mourvedre   ................................................ Rhône

Blend   ............................................................................. Bordeaux

Blend   ............................................................................. Bordeaux

Pinot Noir   ............................................................. Arroyo Grande

Grenache   ................................................................... Paso Robles

Syrah   ..................................................................... Arroyo Grande

Cabernet Sauvignon   ................................................... Paso Robles

Zinfandel   ................................................................... Paso Robles

Blend   ......................................................................... Paso Robles

Blend   ......................................................................... Paso Robles

Blend   ......................................................................... Paso Robles

Blend   ......................................................................... Paso Robles

HOUSE RED

ALLIMANT-LAUGNER

GIVRY 1ER CRU

ARBOIS

CHIROUBLES

CHINON (375 ML)

CHINON (750 ML)

BORDEAUX (CHÂTEAU HAUT BANA)

CAHORS (CHÂTEAU LA CAMINADE)

LALANDE-DE-POMEROL

CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE 

LIRAC

MOULIS-EN-MÉDOC (375 ML)

MOULIS-EN-MÉDOC (750 ML)

EL LUGAR

PELOTON

ALBAN “PATRINA”

AUSTIN HOPE

OPOLO “FORTE”

ANCIENT PEAKS RENEGADE 

L’AVENTURE “ESTATE CUVEE”

DENNER “MOTHER OF EXILES”

DENNER “DIRT WORSHIPPER”

40

75

25

bottle

bottle

carafe

bottle

carafe

bottle

175

Our current selection of  wines by the glass & cocktails appear on separate lists.

64



CHIMAY TRIPEL (330 ML)

BARRELHOUSE IPA (400 ML)

ALLAGASH (400 ML)

SCRIMSHAW PILSNER (400 ML)

CZECHVAR ORIGINAL
BUDWEISER (330 ML) 

INEDIT BELGIAN WITHIER STYLE
(330 ML) 

A TOUT LE MONDE (330 ML)

LA FIN DU MONDE (330 ML)

CHIMAY GRANDE RESERVE (330 ML)

EINSTÖCK TOASTED PORTER (330 ML) 

LINDEMANS FRAMBOISE (250 ML)

ERDINGER WEISSBIER (330 ML)

SLO CIDER DRY (475 ML)

SLO CIDER TROPICAL (475 ML)

Coffees, Teas & Infusions......................................................

Beer - Cider...........................

House Made.........................

Beverages.......................

8.0% abv ~35 ibu   ...................................................... Chimay, Belgium

6.5% abv   .......................................................... Paso Robles, California

5.2% abv   ..................................................................... Portland, Maine

4.5% abv   .......................................................... Fort Bragg, California

5% abv ~35 ibu   ............................................................ Czech Republic

4.8% abv ~15 ibu   ....................................................... Barcelona, Spain
4.5% abv ~22 ibu   ..................................................... Chambly, Canada

9% abv ~19 ibu   ........................................................ Chambly, Canada

9% abv ~16 ibu   ......................................................... Chimay, Belgium

6% abv ~31 ibu   ....................................................... Akureyri, Iceland

2.5% abv ~12 ibu   .................................................. Vlezenbeek, Belgium

Non-Alcoholic   ........................................................ Erding, Germany

6.5% abv   .................................................. San Luis Obispo, California
6.5% abv   .................................................. San Luis Obispo, California

Iced Tea 
Lemonade

4 each

Sweet - Fortified Wines.......................................................
SAUTERNES 
(CHÂTEAU GRILLON – 375 ML BOT.)

HAUT-MONTRAVEL 
(CHÂTEAU HAUT-SARTHES – 500 ML BOT.)

MATTINA FIORE (375 ML BOT.)

PASOPORT (500 ML BOT.)

SANDEMAN MADEIRA

SANDEMAN JEREZ

Semillion   .................................................................. Bordeaux, France

Semillion   .................................................................. Bordeaux, France

Viognier   .................................................. Sta. Maria Valley, California

Ruby Port   ........................................................ Paso Robles, California

Madeira Rainwater   ................................................. Madeira, Portugal

Sherry “Armada Sup. Cream”   ......................................... Jerez, Spain

409

54

52

50

80

10

12

7

13

507

ON TAP

12

8

8

8

BOTTLES

6

7

7

10

10

8

7

10

7

10

3.5

TEAS

Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Moroccan Mint, or Mango Peach

3.5

4.5

4.5

2.5

3.5

3.5

3

COFFEES

Real Italian Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Brewed Coffee

3.5

INFUSIONS (CAFFEINE FREE)

Citrus Mint, Chamomile Citron, or Blue Merlot

doublesingle

glass  bottle

glass

Sparkling Water.....................................
San Pellegrino (500 ml)

5

Sodas..............
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, 

Root Beer (Virgil's Handcrafted)

3 each

Apéritifs......................
CAVAGUA

LILLET BLANC

FRENCH KISS

MARTINI & ROSSI RED
VERMOUTH

8

7

Our refreshing house-made blend of  Cava Spanish sparkling wine and 
guava juice (or orange juice)

A French white wine aromatized with fruits and herbs (served straight, on 
ice or with soda water)

Sparkling white Spanish Cava with framboise

“Rosso” or “Fiero” served straight or with tonic, on the rocks, with a 	
citrus garnish

24

9

7

glass  carafe


